
GRADUATORIA ASSISTENTE ANZIANI 
 

Prot. Azienda 

 

Valore Isee 

 

Totale Punteggio 

 

Contributo mensile 

 

Contibuto Totale 

 

STATUS 

 
1163/2024 

 
5.144,67 € 

 
90 

 
400,00 € 

 
4.800,00 € 

AMMESSA E FINANZIATA IN 
CONTINUITÀ 

 

1038/2024 
 

5.647,73 € 
 

90 
 

400,00 € 
 

4.800,00 € 
AMMESSA E FINANZIATA IN 

CONTINUITÀ 
 
 

1347/2024 

 
 

6.255,76 € 

 
 

80 

 
 

400,00 € 

 
 

4.800,00 € 

 
AMMESSA E FINANZIATA IN 

CONTINUITÀ 

 
1142/2024 

 
7.750,27 € 

 
80 

 
400,00 € 

 
4.800,00 € 

AMMESSA E FINANZIATA IN 
CONTINUITÀ 

1048/2024 10.704,00 € 70 400,00 € 4.800,00 € 
AMMESSA E FINANZIATA IN 

CONTINUITÀ 
 

1049/2024 
 

11.130,67 € 
 

70 
 

400,00 € 
 

4.800,00 € 
AMMESSA E FINANZIATA IN 

CONTINUITÀ 

1320/2024 11.676,67 € 70 400,00 € 4.800,00 € AMMESSA E FINANZIATA IN 
CONTINUITÀ 

 
1081/2024 

 
12.509,33 € 

 
60 

 
300,00 € 

 
3.600,00 € 

AMMESSA E FINANZIATA IN 
CONTINUITÀ 

1181/2024 13.059,35 € 60 300,00 € 3.600,00 € 
AMMESSA E FINANZIATA IN 

CONTINUITÀ 
 

1046/2024 
 

16.089,82 € 
 

50 
 

200,00 € 
 

2.400,00 € 
AMMESSA E FINANZIATA IN 

CONTINUITÀ 

1378/2024 20.563,46 € 60 400,00 € 4.800,00 € 
AMMESSA E FINANZIATA IN 

CONTINUITÀ 

1434/2024 4.382,00 € 90 400,00 € 4.800,00 € AMMESSA E FINANZIATA 

 
958/2024 

 
6.493,73 € 

 
80 

 
400,00 € 

 
4.800,00 € 

 
AMMESSA E FINANZIATA 

1050/2024 8.723,00 € 80 200,00 € 2.400,00 € AMMESSA E FINANZIATA 

1332/2024 10.394,40 € 70 400,00 € 4.800,00 € AMMESSA E FINANZIATA 

884/2024 12.964,37 € 60 400,00 € 4.800,00 € AMMESSA E NON FINANZIATA 

1062/2024 14.946,85 € 60 400,00 € 4.800,00 € AMMESSA E NON FINANZIATA 

1184/2024 15.185,69 € 50 400,00 € 4.800,00 € AMMESSA E NON FINANZIATA 

1399/2024 15.368,33 € 50 400,00 € 4.800,00 € AMMESSA E NON FINANZIATA 

1218/2024 20.608,67 € 40 400,00 € 4.800,00 € AMMESSA E NON FINANZIATA 

1047/2024 22.922,53 € 40 400,00 € 4.800,00 € AMMESSA E NON FINANZIATA 

1375/2024 24.168,49 € 40 200,00 € 2.400,00 € AMMESSA E NON FINANZIATA 

1386/2024 24.848,79 € 40 400,00 € 4.800,00 € AMMESSA E NON FINANZIATA 

1175/2024 19.707,57 € 40   NON AMMESSA 

 


